

February 15, 2021

Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Through: BSE Listing centre

Scrip Code: 540 788

**Subject: Newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of Newspaper advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2020 published in Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshadeep on February 15, 2021 for your reference and record.

Kindly take note of the same.

For **Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited**



Nikunj Mange
Executive Director
DIN:08489442

Encl: As above

AMARA RAJA
Gotta be a better way

AMARA RAJA BATTERIES LIMITED
CIN: L31402AP1985PLC005305

Registered office: Renigunta – Cuddapah Road, Karakambadi, Tirupati – 517520, Andhra Pradesh
Tel: 91 (877) 2265000 Fax: 91 (877) 2285600, E-mail id: investorservices@amararaja.com | Website: www.amararajabatteries.com

Extract from statement of unaudited standalone and consolidated results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

₹ in crores

Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,960.12	1,747.81	5,046.98	5,258.07	6,839.46	1,960.43	1,747.52	5,047.17	5,257.78	6,839.17
Profit before tax	259.90	217.36	614.54	662.40	840.68	260.40	217.11	614.66	661.73	840.66
Net Profit after tax	193.19	164.41	457.33	524.17	660.82	193.69	164.16	457.45	523.50	660.80
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	187.43	163.05	454.59	519.65	651.42	187.91	162.77	454.71	518.95	651.40
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 1/- each)	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for the period - not annualised)										
Basic (₹)	11.31	9.63	26.77	30.69	38.69	11.34	9.61	26.78	30.65	38.69
Diluted (₹)	11.31	9.63	26.77	30.69	38.69	11.34	9.61	26.78	30.65	38.69

Note: The above is an extract from the statement of standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results and notes there to are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website i.e www.amararajabatteries.com.

Hyderabad/Tirupati
February 13, 2021

Dr. Ramachandra N Galla
Chairman

Jayadev Galla
Vice Chairman and Managing Director

ASPIRA PATHLAB & DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
CIN: - L85100MH1973PLC289209

Reg. Office : Flat No.2, R.D.Shah Building, Shradhdhanand Road, Opp. Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W.), Mumbai -400086
email ID: info@aspiradiagnostics.com ; website: www.aspiradiagnostics.com

Extracts of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	418.61	1108.40	221.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
6.	Equity Share Capital	929.30	929.30	929.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	0.27 0.27	1.03 1.03	(1.18) (1.18)

Note:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2020 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website - www.aspiradiagnostics.com.
b. The above result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
For Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Pankaj Shah
(Managing Director)
DIN: - 02836324

Place:- Mumbai
Date:- February 13, 2021

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED
CIN : L65990MH1979PLC021923

Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel No. 022 71191000 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			Amt in Lakhs
		For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2020	Year to date Nine months ended 31/12/2020	Previous Year ended 31/03/2020	Corresponding Quarter ended 31 Dec 2019	For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2020	Year to date Nine months ended 31/12/2020	Previous Year ended 31/03/2020	Corresponding Quarter ended 31 Dec 2019
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.06	13.85	10.61	5.63	232.41	266.48	7,642.54	5.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.16	-0.08	-15.88	0.57	40.01	48.75	198.96	0.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.16	-0.08	-15.88	0.57	40.01	48.75	198.96	0.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.16	-0.08	-15.88	0.57	40.01	48.75	140.92	0.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-3.13	69.75	-226.98	8.92	17.21	25.95	-70.18	8.54
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balancesheet of the previous year	1,423.46	1,426.53	1,379.61	1,595.67	1,896.59	1,826.88	1,800.83	1,932.53
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.003) (0.003)	(0.09) (0.09)	0.003 0.003	0.219 0.219	0.266 0.266	0.77 0.77	0.001 0.001

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited
sd/-
Sumesh Agarwal
Director DIN : 00325063

Date: 12/02/2021
Place : Thane

Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409

Registered office : 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

Q3FY21

Revenues up by 86.41%
EBIDT up by 44.93%
Cash Profit up by 118.25%

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 30.09.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2019	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2019	Audited 31.03.2020
Total Income from Operations	13297.95	10909.82	7133.66	30773.22	18161.68	24820.31
Earning before Interest, Depreciation and Tax	1013.48	890.87	699.28	2590.67	2059.82	2712.63
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	245.48	177.21	43.42	528.96	74.18	79.91
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	224.54	145.88	(17.01)	420.42	120.69	279.45
Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	450.90	373.27	206.60	1100.32	791.74	1175.48
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	176.98	159.07	(5.66)	375.57	161.20	401.72
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.34 0.34	0.22 0.22	(0.03) (0.03)	0.64 0.64	0.18 0.18	0.43 0.43

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 30.09.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2019	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2019	Audited 31.03.2020
Total Income from Operations	13279.99	10873.17	7125.49	30704.13	18127.88	24755.13
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	263.31	183.88	96.86	602.19	226.78	288.35
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	242.37	152.55	36.43	493.65	273.29	487.89

Notes :
(a) The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.
(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.
(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
Sushil Kumar Agrawal
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata
Date : 13th February, 2021

TECHNO ELECTRIC & ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
(Formerly Simran Wind Project Limited)
CIN No :L40108UP2005PLC094368

Corporate Office : " Park Plaza " 71, Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016
Email : desk.investors@techno.co.in : Website: www.techno.co.in

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31st December 2020	31st December 2019	31st December 2020	31st December 2019	31st March 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	24756.21	26,084.00	67,443.07	76,208.61	87,616.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7571.06	4,373.86	21,927.47	21,299.47	21,498.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7571.06	4,373.86	21,927.47	21,299.47	21,498.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	5663.64	3,284.88	17,088.78	17,587.40	17,765.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	6333.32	3,018.83	18,050.17	17,557.70	18,021.72
Equity Share Capital	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)					1,47,446.96
Earnings Per Share (After tax and before Exceptional items) (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic : Diluted:	5.09 5.09	2.74 2.74	15.67 15.67	15.93 15.93	16.26 16.26

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31st December 2020	31st December 2019	31st December 2020	31st December 2019	31st March 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	24756.21	26,084.00	67,443.07	76,208.61	87,616.61
Profit before Tax	7,570.45	4,260.63	23,583.63	20,969.30	21,354.53
Net Profit after Tax	5,665.25	3,203.99	18,752.31	17,352.11	17,669.08

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.techno.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(P. P. Gupta)
Managing Director

Date :- The 13th February, 2021

उच्च व तंत्र शिक्षण मंत्रालय सोलापूर उपक्रमास उत्स्फूर्त प्रतिसाद

सोलापूर, दि. १४ : राज्याच्या उच्च व तंत्र शिक्षण विभागामार्फत शुक्रवारी पुण्यश्लोक अहिल्यादेवी होळकर सोलापूर विद्यापीठ येथे राबविण्यात आलेल्या उच्च व तंत्र शिक्षण मंत्रालय सोलापूर या उपक्रमास उत्स्फूर्त प्रतिसाद लाभला. उच्च व तंत्र शिक्षण मंत्री उदय सामंत यांनी स्वतः उपस्थित राहून प्राप्त ८७१ अर्जांपैकी ७८६ अर्जांवर सकारात्मक निर्णय घेतला. यावेळी त्यांनी पुण्यश्लोक अहिल्यादेवी होळकर स्मारक समितीचीही पत्रकार परिषदेत घोषणा केली. सामंत यांनी सांगितले की, शुक्रवारी प्रत्यक्ष उपस्थित ७७६ अर्जांपैकी ४८० अर्ज सकारात्मकपणे निकाली काढण्यात आले. यामध्ये अनेक वर्षे प्रलंबित अनुकंपाच्या तीन प्रकारांमध्ये आज नियुक्ती आदेश देण्यात आले. वैद्यकीय प्रतिपूर्ती दहा व्यक्तींना, भविष्य निर्वाह निधीचे अकरा व्यक्तींना आदेश देण्यात आले. कर्मचाऱ्यांच्या आंतरविद्यापीठीय बदल्यासंदर्भात सकारात्मक

विचार करण्यात येणार असल्याचेही त्यांनी सांगितले. यावर्षी प्रवेश प्रक्रियेमध्ये सुलभता आणण्यामुळे सोलापूर जिल्हा विनाअनुदानित तंत्रनिकेतन संघटनेच्यावतीने उच्च व तंत्र शिक्षण मंत्री

सामंत यांचे आभार मानण्यात आले. विद्यापीठामधील चार संविधानिक पदांच्या भरतीला मंजुरी देण्यात येणार असून उर्वरित आकृतिबंधालाही लवकरच मान्यता देणार असल्याचेही त्यांनी सांगितले.

रास रिसॉर्ट्स अँड अपार्ट हॉटेल्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: रोझवुड चॅम्बर्स, ९९/सी, तुलसीवाडी, ताडदेव, मुंबई-४०० ०३४.

सीआयएन: एल४५२००एमएच९१८५पीएलसी०३५०४४

ई-मेल: mumbaioffice@rasresorts.com, वेबसाईट: www.rrahl.com

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० अलेखापरिहित	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०१९ अलेखापरिहित	संपलेले ९ माहिने ३१.१२.२०२० अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यालयातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१५५.६३	२४८.०१	३०६.९७
२.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(२.९९)	१३.२६	(५५.९३)
३.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(१.९०)	९.६२	(४२.४९)
४.	करानंतर एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न	(२.०३)	९.५८	(४२.८१)
५.	समामा भांडवल	३९६.९७	३९६.९७	३९६.९७
६.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) मूळ व सौमिकृत	(०.०५)	०.२४	(१.०९)

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.rrahl.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये रास रिसॉर्ट्स अँड अपार्ट हॉटेल्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही / - विशंभर शैवकरामानी व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ०००२११६३

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१

EVEREST KANTO CYLINDER LIMITED

Registered Office: 204, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
CIN: L29200MH1978PLC020434; Email: investors@ekc.in;
Tel Numbers: 022 4926 8300/01 Fax: 022 2287 0720; Website : www.everestkanto.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Continuing Operations:						
Total Income from Operations	24,741	24,693	19,408	66,664	56,808	76,720
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	3,594	3,322	535	8,408	1,820	1,581
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	6,539	4,659	535	12,690	1,820	1,700
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	5,111	2,950	120	8,713	993	673
Discontinued Operations:						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(70)	(54)	(214)	(163)	(720)	(459)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(70)	(54)	(214)	(163)	(720)	(459)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax from Total Operations	5,041	2,896	(94)	8,550	273	214
Equity Share Capital	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						51,602
Earnings per share (not annualised) (before and after extraordinary items) (face value of ₹ 2/- each):						
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)						
(i) Continuing Operations:	4.55	2.63	0.12	7.77	0.92	0.67
(ii) Discontinued Operations:	(0.07)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.15)	(0.64)	(0.41)
(iii) Total Operations	4.48	2.58	(0.07)	7.62	0.28	0.26

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.everestkanto.com).

By Order of the Board
For Everest Kanto Cylinder Limited
Sd/-
Pushkar Khurana
Chairman
DIN:-00040489

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2021

एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५१९०एमएच९१८५पीएलसी०२५७७०
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४१४, शाह नाहर (वरळी) इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, बी विंग, डॉ. ई. मोजेस रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००१८. दूर.क्र.: ०२२-६६६२५६०२, ६६६२५६०४.
फॅक्स: ०२२-६६६२५६०५, ई-मेल: vakilgroup@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.elcidinvestments.com

३९ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव			एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.१९	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.१९
१.	कार्यालयातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३१५७.८४	६७३२.४६	१५४९.९५	४९०१.१९	१०१२९.८९	२१९७.००
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी#)	३१३४.५४	६६४९.३३	१५२६.६७	४८६९.०२	१००५१.९९	२१७०.५१
३.	करापूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर#)	३१३४.५४	६६४९.३३	१५२६.६७	४८६९.०२	१००५१.९९	२१७०.५१
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर#)	२३२६.३१	५०६२.२१	१४१६.९८	३६७८.९७	७६९६.९०	२०१७.५०
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१९७४८६.२७	२८०४५४.०७	७६०८.०५	२८३६३४.०७	४०२७४८.३५	१११४०.१२
६.	समामा भांडवल	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००
७.	मूळ व सौमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	१९६३.९६	२५३१.१०	७०८.४९	१८३९.४९	३८४८.४५	१००८.७५

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.elcidinvestments.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही / - दिपिका वकील संचालिका डीआयएन: ००१६६०१०

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

PUBLIC NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE THAT MY CLIENT MRS. JYOTI AJIT GAIKWAD OWNER OF Flat No.E/9 on 4th Floor in the Building known as New Hill Park Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., situated at Overi Pada, Dahisar (E), Mumbai 400068., has lost original chain Agreement in transit which are as:-

- Original first chain of Agreement as per Share Certificate Dated 24-04-1983 entered into between Builder & MR. PRABODHCHANDRA J. MUCHHALA., (hereinafter referred to as "the Said Flat of Agreement For Sale).
- Original Second chain Agreement for sale Dated 20th May, 1984, entered into between MR. PRABODHCHANDRA J. MUCHHALA, and (i) SHRI DIPAK A. DESAI, (ii) SHRI CHANDRESH A. DESAI (hereinafter referred to as "the Said Flat of Agreement For Sale).
- Original Third chain Agreement for sale Dated 14th November, 1988, entered into between (i) SHRI DIPAK A. DESAI, (ii) SHRI CHANDRESH A. DESAI, & SMT. SHANTA RAOJI JOSHI., (hereinafter referred to as "the Said Flat of Agreement For Sale), and forming chain of title of said flat and my client reported the matter to Dahisar Police Station vide Complaint No. 414/21 Dated 08/02/2021 as regards loss of the aforesaid original chain agreement if any one finds the aforesaid original agreements or having any claim therein should contact the undersigned within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which it shall be presumed that there's no claim of any one in respect thereof and whatever claim, if any shall be deemed to be waived.

Sd/- ADVOCATE JIGNA RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI
Flat No. 3, Devi Kunj CHS Ltd., Main Carter Road,
Near Highway, Borivali (East), Mumbai 400066.

Place: Mumbai Date: 15/02/2021

CLARIANT

Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
CIN: L24110MH1956PLC010806
Regd. Office : Reliable Tech Park, Gati No. 31, Village Eltham Off Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708
Phone: (+91) 22 7125 1000; E-mail: investor.relations.India@clariant.com
Website: www.clariant.com

Deduction Of Tax At Source From Dividends Declared By The Company In Financial Year 2020-21.

We wish to inform you that the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on February 12, 2021, declared the 2nd Interim Dividend @ Rs. 50/- per Equity Share of Rs.10/- each.

In view of the recent amendments in the Taxation law, the Company shall deduct and deposit tax at source, as applicable, on said Interim dividend and pay the net dividend to the shareholder.

Shareholders are requested to submit documents/declarations, to claim lower/nil deduction of tax, on or before February 20, 2021 in order to enable the Company to determine and deduct appropriate TDS / withholding tax rate. No communication / documents on the tax determination/deduction shall be considered post February 20, 2021. Further, it may kindly be noted that no claim shall lie against the Company for such taxes deducted.

Shareholders may download the general formats of declarations / documents from the online portal of Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (our RTA) at <https://www.linkintime.com.in/client-downloads.html>.

In view of the ongoing Pandemic, shareholders are requested to complete necessary formalities with regard to their Bank accounts linked to their Demat account / Folio ID for enabling the Company to make timely credit of dividend in their respective Bank account.

This communication has also been sent electronically to all the shareholders who have registered their email ID with the Depository, RTA and/or the Company, as the case may be. The shareholders, who have not yet registered their email ID, are requested to register their email ID to ensure timely receipt of all the communications addressed by the Company.

Registration of Bank Accounts:
Members holding Dematerialised shares can get the Bank account registered with their Depository Participant (DP) by following their respective procedure. Members holding Physical shares can get the Bank account registered with our RTA by following the link: <https://linkintime.com.in/emailreg/emailregister.html> on their website www.linkintime.com.in

Members who have not registered their PAN can get the same registered with our RTA by sending an email to "rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.com.in" providing their self-attested PAN copy.

Further details of this implementation are also available on Company's website i.e. www.clariant.com.

For Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Sd/-
Ameesh Joshi
Company Secretary

Date : February 13, 2021
Place : Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

Take Notice that I, KHAIRUNNISA KHAN, 41 y/o, r/o Shop No.12, Nawab Ali Khan Compound, Veera Desai Road, Behram Baug, Jogeshwari (W), Mumbai - 400102 state that my son Mohd. Huzafa Fakhruddin Khan was born on 30/09/2011 at the above address. I have filed an affidavit to that effect and have applied for his birth certificate.

Sd/-
Khairunnisa Khan
Place: Mumbai Date: 15/02/2021

जाहीर सूचना

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील हे व्यावसायिक जगा क्र.३०/३२, राजदा इमारत, तळमजला, रवी हुसैन क्रॉस गल्ली, काळबादेवी रोड, मुंबई-४००००२, क्षेत्रफळ ३७७ चौ.फु., सीटीएस क्र.२/१११८, भुलेख्वर, मुंबई येथील भद्रेश शाह, वय ६२ वर्षे व समीर मनहरलाल शाह, वय ६४ वर्षे यांचे अधिकार व हित त्यांच्या नावे हस्तांतर करू इच्छित आहोत. जर कोणास उपरोक्त मालमत्ता किंवा दस्तावेजावर करारनामा, विक्री, अदलाबदल, तारण, अधिभार, बक्षीस, न्यास, वारसाहक्क, ताबा, भाडेपट्टा, मालकी हक्क, कायदेशीर हक्क किंवा अन्य स्वरूपाचे काही अधिकार व हितता दावा किंवा मागणी असल्यास त्यांनी सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून ७ दिवसांत माझ्या कार्यालयात आवश्यक दस्तावेजांच्या पुराव्यांसह लेखी स्वरूपात कळवावे, अन्यथा असे दावा विचारात घेतले जाणार नाही.

सही / - धवल वेद
वकील उच्च न्यायालय, मुंबई
२१७, प्रभा हाऊस, १ला मजला, बोरो
बाजार स्ट्रीट, दोस्ता हाऊस, फोर्ट,
मुंबई-४००००१.
ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: १५.०२.२०२१

ASPIRA PATHLAB & DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

CIN: L85100MH1973PLC289209
Reg. Office : Flat No.2, R.D.Shah Building, Shradhdhanand Road, Opp. Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W.), Mumbai -400086
email ID: info@aspiradiagnostics.com ; website: www.aspiradiagnostics.com

Extracts of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	418.61	1108.40	221.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
6.	Equity Share Capital	929.30	929.30	929.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	0.27 0.27	1.03 1.03	(1.18) (1.18)

Notes:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2020 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website : www.aspiradiagnostics.com.
b. The above result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
For Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Pankaj Shah
(Managing Director)
DIN:- 02836324

Place:- Mumbai
Date:- February 13, 2021

AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Swadesh Market, 316, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai (M.H.) 400002.
CIN: L65990MH1992PLC067266 Phone No: 0731-3521700, E-mail: amititd@yahoo.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE/ CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs) (except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended			Consolidated Quarter Ended			Standalone Current Period ended			Consolidated Current Period ended		
	3 Months ended 31.12.2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019	3 Months ended 31.12.2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	Current Period ended 31.12.2020	Current Period ended 31.12.2020	Current Period ended 31.12.2019	Current Period ended 31.12.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2020	
Total income from operations	45.26	31.98	55.41	45.26	31.98	93.48	148.90	93.48	164.45	164.45		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.36	2.50	(0.67)	1.36	2.50	19.19	(0.81)	19.19	(2.48)	(2.48)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.36	2.50	(0.67)	1.36	2.50	19.19	(0.81)	19.19	(2.48)	(2.48)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.36	2.50	(0.58)	1.36	2.50	19.19	(0.72)	19.19	(3.49)	(3.49)		
Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax))	1.05	2.81	1.63	21.21	25.17	6.42	2.48	28.73	1.46	21.31		
Equity Share Capital	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.21	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	371.27	370.21	365.86	512.56	491.35	371.27	365.86	512.56	364.84	483.82		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
(a) Basic	0.01	0.04	0.02	0.29	0.36	0.09	0.03	0.40	0.02	0.30		
(b) Diluted	0.01											